

WRIT PETITION NO. 478 OF 2026
In
STAMP NO. OF

SACHIN S. DESHPANDE for Petitioner
VIJAYKUMAR PALIWAL for Respondent

DATE : 8th May, 2026

None present. S.O to 08/06/2026.

Page 1/1